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SOCIAL EVENTS 2024
Sunday 3rd March


Sunday Lunch


Saturday 16th March

Kick Off Party



Thursday 4th April

Spring Equinox Braai


Saturday 20th April

Caribbean Night
Friday 3rd May


Quiz & Chips

Saturday 20th July

Summer Party
Saturday 3rd August

End Of Junior Week Party


Saturday 12th October

Elvis Night
Saturday 26th October

Children’s Halloween Party

Saturday 7th December

Children’s Christmas Party

Saturday 14th December
Adult Christmas Party

TBC November ?


Family Quiz & Chips

